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X
@NYCGreenThumb

Established in 1978, NYC Parks GreenThumb is proud to be the nation's largest urban community
gardening program, assisting over 550 gardens and over 20,000 volunteer gardeners on 100
combined acres of open space throughout New York City. Green Thumb's mission is to educate
and support community gardens across the five boroughs while preserving open space. By providing
free garden materials, technical assistance, educational workshops, and seasonal programs, Green
Thumb supports neighborhood volunteers who steward community gardens as active resources that
strengthen communities.

Visit nyc.gov/parks/greenthumb or scan the QR code for event details and registration.

Follow GreenThumb on:

GreenThumb
2025 Summer Programs

June
Setting the Stage - Building a Scene
with Nature
Tuesday, June 3
6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Poppa & Momma Jones Historical
Garden
337 Van Siclen Ave.

2025 National GrowTogether
Conference: 
Planting Seeds of Resilience
Saturday, June 7
8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
MANHATTAN
CUNY Graduate Center
365 Fifth Avenue

2025 National GrowTogether
Conference: 
Planting Seeds of Resilience
Sunday, June 8
Off-site Guided Tours

Garden Sounds & Musical
Moments
Tuesday, June 10
6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Poppa & Momma Jones Historical
Garden
337 Van Siclen Ave.

A Juneteenth Jubilee
Saturday, June 14
1:00 p.m.–3:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Phoenix Community Garden 
16 Somers St.

Open Garden NYC
Saturday, June 14 & 
Sunday, June 15
GreenThumb Community Gardens 

Costumes, Light & Imagination
Tuesday, June 17
6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Poppa & Momma Jones Historical
Garden
337 Van Siclen Ave.

Putting It All Together —
A Garden Performance
Tuesday, June 24
1:00 p.m.–3:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Poppa & Momma Jones Historical
Garden
337 Van Siclen Ave.

Know Your Rights Workshop
Thursday, June 26
6:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.
BRONX
Bronx River Art Center
1087 East Tremont Ave.

Know Your Rights Workshop
Monday, June 30
6:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.
WEBINAR

Turn over for more workshops!

https://www.nycgovparks.org/greenthumb


July
Rooting the Story —
Designing with Nature
Tuesday, July 1
6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Success Garden 
461 Willams Ave.

Garden Threads  —
Costumes from the Earth
Tuesday, July 8
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Success Garden 
461 Willams Ave.

Create Natural Plant Dyes &
Design Your Own Dye Samples
Saturday, July 12
11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Fred McLeod Community Garden
1833 Strauss St.

Bringing It to Life —
Lights, Sounds & Movement
Tuesday, July 15
6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Success Garden 
461 Willams Ave.

A Garden in Parformance —
Sharing Our Creation
Tuesday, July 22
6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Success Garden 
461 Willams Ave.

Rat Academy 
Tuesday, July 29
5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
WEBINAR

August
Reconéctate a Través del
Movimiento y la Quietud
Saturday, August 2
11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Westbrook Memorial Garden
1233 Pacific St.

Organizing for Garden Success:
Group Structure (Part 1 of 2)
Tuesday, August 5
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
WEBINAR

Seed Saving for the Next Growing
Season
Thursday, August 7
5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Q Gardens Community Farm
69 E 18th St.

Flower Identification: Exploring
New York City’s Blooms with Will
Thomson
Saturday, August 9
10:00 p.m. – 12:00 p.m.
MANHATTAN
Francisco “Pancho” Ramos
Community Garden
709 East 9th St.

Building a Gutter System for
Rainwater Harvesting
Thursday, August 16
10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
BRONX
Vogue Garden
439 E. 156th St.

Organizing for Garden Success:
Bylaws (Part 2 of 2)
Tuesday, August 19
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
WEBINAR

Keep Bugs at Bay and Light Up
Your Garden!
Saturday, August 23
11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
BROOKLYN
Georgia Avenue Community Garden
328 New Lots Ave.


